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First Name Last Name

Trevor
Katie
Rachael
Don
Megan
Tricia
Dustin
Kylee
Jace
Courtney

Peterson
Lamprecht
Cope
Streett
Bell
Vaughn
Dlouhy
Streett
Stolfo
Milligan

Charity 4 Charge

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
12

2

15

4

8

11

5
108
112
105

Place
Div Division
1 Unknown
1 Unknown
2 Unknown
2 Unknown
3 Unknown
4 Unknown
3 Unknown

DNS Unknown
DNS Unknown
DNS Unknown

9/21/2013

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
1 M 23:03.780
1 F 27:42.518
2 F 28:40.708
2 M 29:29.506
3 F 29:42.135
4 F 30:59.274
3 M 31:00.961
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
23:03.780
27:42.518
28:40.708
29:29.506
29:42.135
30:59.274
31:00.961
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Charity 4 Charge
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Trevor Peterson 12 1  Unknown 1 M 23:03.780 23:03.780
4  Don Streett 4 2 Unknown 2 M 29:29.506 29:29.506
7  Dustin Dlouhy 5 3 Unknown 3 M 31:00.961 31:00.961
DNS Jace Stolfo 112 DNS Unknown DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/21/2013
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Place

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Charity 4 Charge
5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
Katie Lamprecht 2 1  Unknown 1 F 27:42.518
Rachael Cope 15 2 Unknown 2 F 28:40.708
Megan Bell 8 3 Unknown 3 F 29:42.135
Tricia Vaughn 11 4 Unknown 4 F 30:59.274
Kylee Streett 108 DNS Unknown DNS F 00:00.000
Courtney Milligan 105 DNS Unknown DNS F 00:00.000
9/21/2013

Gun Time
27:42.518
28:40.708
29:42.135
30:59.274
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
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First Name Last Name

Megan
Rachael
Dustin
Katie
Courtney
Trevor
Jace
Don
Kylee
Tricia

Bell

Cope
Dlouhy
Lamprecht
Milligan
Peterson
Stolfo
Streett
Streett
Vaughn

Charity 4 Charge

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
8
15
5
2
105
12
112

108
11

Place

Div Division
3 Unknown
2 Unknown
3 Unknown
1  Unknown
DNS Unknown
1 Unknown
DNS Unknown
2  Unknown
DNS Unknown
4 Unknown

9/21/2013

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
3 F 29:42.135
2 F 28:40.708
3 M 31:00.961
1 F 27:42.518
DNS F 00:00.000
1 M 23:03.780
DNS M 00:00.000
2 M 29:29.506
DNS F 00:00.000
4 F 30:59.274

Gun Time
29:42.135
28:40.708
31:00.961
27:42.518
00:00.000
23:03.780
00:00.000
29:29.506
00:00.000
30:59.274
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